

# 4th Annual UA Local 342 **Scholarship Fund Golf Tournament**



## **REGISTRATION FORM**

Check in starts at 10:30 AM Tee Off 12 PM Shotgun Scramble Format, Best Ball to the Green *Chardonnay Golf Club* 2555 Jameson Canyon Rd, American Canyon, CA 94503

#### **Contact Details**

Company/Local/Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person:\_\_\_\_\_

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number:\_\_\_\_\_

#### Level of Participation

(See reverse side for additional details)

- **\$3500** Senior General Foreman Sponsorship
- **General Foreman Sponsorship**
- *Foreman Sponsorship*
- **Solution Journeyman Sponsorship**
- **\$350** Single Golfer (Non-Member)
- **\$200** Single Golfer (342 Member)

Golfer 1

**Golfer 2** 

Golfer 3 \_\_\_\_\_

Golfer 4\_

Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Tax ID# 83-0545157

Email Forms/Logos to: RSVP@ua342.org

Please make checks payable to: UA Local 342 Scholarship Fund 935 Detroit Avenue, Concord, CA 94518



# 4th Annual UA Local 342 **Scholarship Fund Golf Tournament**



UA Local 342 Scholarship Fund Golf Tournament is a Joint Labor-Management Non-Profit 501(c)(3) organization (ID # 83-0545157) and all Sponsorships are tax deductable.

The proceeds from this tournament go directly to furthering the education of UA Local 342 members or member dependents, including their spouse, children, or grandchildren.

## **Golfer Registration includes:**

- Green Fees, Cart, & Range Balls
- On-Course Skills Challenges
- BBQ Lunch
- Dinner, Raffle, & Awards Banquet
  Following Round

\* Cocktails, Cigars, Special Packages, & Raffle Tickets Available for Purchase

### **Level of Participation**

- **\$ 3500** <u>Senior General Foreman Sponsorship includes</u>: Banner tee sign with sponsor name/logo, banner recognition at check-in & reception, foursome, & four special packages with gift at check-in
- **\$ 2500** General Foreman Sponsorship includes: Tee sign with sponsor name/ logo, recognition at check-in, & foursome
- *§ 1500* Foreman Sponsorship includes: Banner recognition of on-course activity
- \$ 500 Journeyman Sponsorship includes: Tee sign with sponsor name/logo
- \$ 350 Single Golfer (Non-Member)
- \$ 200 Single Golfer (342 Member)

## **REGISTRATION & SPONSOR LOGO DEADLINE: AUGUST 1, 2023**

# Space is limited



UA Local 342 Scholarship Fund EIN 83-0545157

935 Detroit Avenue, Concord, CA 94518-2501 + Phone (925) 686-5880 + Fax (925) 685-3710

#### **CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM**

UA Local 342 Scholarship Fund accepts MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover for payment. To make payment(s) using a credit card, simply complete and sign below. For your protection, we ask that your completed form be faxed to (925) 685-3710.

Credit card payments will be processed upon receipt.

#### Please **PRINT CLEARLY**.

If you prefer to pay by check, please make checks payable to: UA Local 342 Scholarship Fund, 935 Detroit Avenue, Concord, CA 94518-2501.

l,		, hereby authorize UA Local 342 to charge my
credit card in the amount of: \$		
Please charge the following credit card:		
Master Card	American Express	
Visa	Discover	
Credit Card Number:		
Card Expiration Date:		_CVC:
Billing Address:		
City, State, Zip Code:		
Signature:	Date	2: